NO.

10

11

12

13

Padron de Proveedores de la Fiscalia General del Estado

PROPIETARIO Y/O

REPRESENTANTE LEGAL

MARIA'Y LANDA ROSALIA
TORRES DELAVEGA

JAVIER BRAVO MORENO

MARIA DE LOURDES AMBRIZ

TINOCO

RENE SOLANO URBAN

GUILLERMO LUNA LEON

DOMICILIO

PASEO DE YAHUALICA
#154, COL. CANTERAS
DE SAN JAVIER.
AGUASCALIENTES,
AGUASCALIENTES.

AV JUAN PABLO Il #1250,
COL. SANTA MARIA DE
GUIDO. MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

MONTE PIRINEOS #32,
COL. VALLE DEL
PARAISO. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

BLVD. FRANCISCO VILLA
SUR #302, COL.
ORIENTAL.
GUANAJUATO, LEON.

CORDILLERA DEL
HIMALAYA #151, COL.
BOSQUE MONARCA.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

JUAN MANUEL TORRENTERA 29 PONIENTE #4115,

RUBIO

ANGELICA FUERTE
ARMENTA

MARIA QUIROZ PEREZ

BLANCA ALICIA ROJAS
MALDONADO

JUAN SALVADOR
SANTIBANEZ BARAJAS

OSWALDO AVALOS RIVERA

ANTONIO ROSES SANCHEZ

SUSANA SANDOVAL
HERNANDEZ

COL. NUEVA
ANTEQUERA. PUEBLA,
PUEBLA.

VICENTE SANTA MARIA
#1615, COL. FELIX IRETA.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

MANUEL F DEL TORO
#65, COL. VICENTE RIVA
PALACIO. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

FRONTERAS #108, COL.
RICARDO FLORES
MAGON. MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

FRONTERAS #108, COL.
RICARDO FLORES
MAGON. MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

BLVD RAFAEL GARCIA
DE LEON #1125, COL.
CHAPULTEPEQ SUR.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

PASEO DEL EBANO #113,
COL. PRADOS VERDES.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

CINCO #146, COL.
RUSTICA XALOSTOC.

TELEFONO

4492674707

3515130063

4433777006

4772687714

4433068913

2224422213

4433561948

4432028347

4431318518

7861353780

4431656833

4431790005

5510407220

RFC

PRO960118TN21

BAMJ810225IM9

AITL7604051H0

SOUB630213PJ2

LULG740427AR8

TORJ751107TVA

FUAA811231JM5

QUPM750907AR7

ROMB9901268V1

SABJ910103MW9

MOT 170126 MK9

ROSA700425EI9

ISI 860331LQ4

FECHA/HORA

07 DE ABRIL DE
2021 02:19:58 PM

08 DE ABRIL DE
2021 03:01:48 PM

09 DE ABRIL DE
2021 01:27:09 PM

07 DE MAYO DE
2021 11:02:15 AM

17 DE MAYO DE
2021 11:28:14 AM

18 DE MAYO DE
2021 03:21:06 PM

24 DE MAYO DE
2021 04:15:13 PM

24 DE MAYO DE
2021 09:55:30 PM

25 DE MAYO DE
2021 10:20:27 AM

25 DE MAYO DE
2021 10:24:55 AM

25 DE MAYO DE
2021 10:52:44 AM

03 DE JUNIO DE
2021 03:46:43 PM

10 DE JUNIO DE
2021 07:01:02 PM



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CANDIDO SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ

ALFREDO VEGA GONZALEZ

ANDRES GARCIA ROSALES

JORGE CASTRO JAIMES

JOSE LUIS ORTEGA REYES

JUAN SALVADOR
SANTIBANEZ BARAJAS

MARTIN MARTINEZ AGUILAR

ALFONSO LOPEZ DURAN

DIEGO EDUARDO CORTES

ARGUETA

CESAR VILLA ALBA

ELIDETH DUARTE
RODRIGUEZ

MEXICO, ECATEPEC DE
MORELOS.

MATANZAS #870, COL.
LINDAVISTA. CIUDAD DE
MEXICO, GUSTAVO A.
MADERO.

GUILLERMO PRIETO
#1129, COL. GRANJAS
DEL MAESTRO.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

AV. LA JOYA #372, COL.
COLINAS DEL SUR.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

AGUSTIN DE CASTRO 4431618962
#216, COL. EJIDAL

OCOLUSEN.

MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.

VENUSTIANO
CARRANZA #1, COL.
CENTRO. HIDALGO,
CUAUTEPEC DE
HINOJOSA.

FRONTERAS #108,
COL. LA ESPERANZA.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

AVENIDA PASEO DE LA 7775002714
REFORMA #2360, COL.

LOMAS DE REFORMA.

CIUDAD DE MEXICO,

MIGUEL HIDALGO.

ELODIA ROMO #65,
COL. JACARANDAS.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

1RA CERRADA DE
TAMAULIPAS #1, COL.
CUAJIMALPA. CIUDAD
DE MEXICO,
CUAJIMALPA DE
MORELOS.

CUAUTLA #1120, COL.
FELICITAS DEL RIO.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

HACIENDA LA
PURISIMA #61, COL.
PRADOS DEL
ROSARIO. CIUDAD DE
MEXICO,
AZCAPOTZALCO.

4451215449

7861353780

4432621529

5560665550

4431711424

5552184095

5513242074

4433113909

5528313300

SAGC6209204B7

VEGAG600628L36

GARA7708087XA

CAJJ661218PW2

OERL761122UK1

SABJ910103MW9

MAAM750725HZ0

LODA770707BQ8

COAD871113LT2

VIAC781124UA3

DURE750517PU3

17 DE JUNIO DE
2021 01:22:07 PM

22 DE JUNIO DE
2021 01:08:28 PM

28 DE JULIO DE
2021 08:03:19 PM

30 DE JULIO DE
2021 11:24:33 AM

12 DE AGOSTO
DE 2021 11:47:23
AM

16 DE AGOSTO
DE 2021 11:40:30
AM

07 DE
SEPTIEMBRE DE
2021 11:32:16 AM

08 DE
SEPTIEMBRE DE
2021 11:08:44 AM

08 DE
SEPTIEMBRE DE
2021 12:09:07 PM

09 DE
SEPTIEMBRE DE
2021 12:42:38 PM

10 DE
SEPTIEMBRE DE
2021 12:28:59 PM



SAMUEL SANCHEZ PASEO DE AHUEHUETE 4421041392 SARS751029F96 12 DE

RODRIGUEZ #8, COL. PASEOS DEL SEPTIEMBRE DE
BOSQUE. QUERETARO, 2021 03:51:37 PM
CORREGIDORA.

MA. DEL CARMEN LEDESMA SUDAMERICA #2259, 4432211966 LEGM700514RF2 07 DE OCTUBRE

GUTIERREZ COL. LA HACIENDA. DE 2021 03:11:42
GUANAJUATO, PM
IRAPUATO.

AGUSTIN SALGADO GARCIA TEPEYAC #563, COL. 4433488913 SAGA7312201T5 20 DE OCTUBRE
GUADALUPE. DE 2021 05:09:27
MICHOACAN DE PM
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

HUGO VILLEGAS NARES PERIFERICO PASEO DE 4433302069 PEA190119TG1 27 DE OCTUBRE
LA REPUBLICA #3527, DE 2021 04:31:19
COL. LAS AMERICAS. PM

MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

HUGO ALEJANDRO PASEO DEL LOBO #297, 4433302069 VINH840412CZ5 27 DE OCTUBRE

VILLEGAS NARES COL. VISTAS ALTOZANO. DE 2021 04:59:14
MICHOACAN DE PM
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

BERNARDO SOLTERO JARA AV MANUEL AVILA 3334097788 S0JB7208204U3 01 DE
CAMACHO #291, COL. EL NOVIEMBRE DE
CAPULLO. JALISCO, 2021 04:21:21 PM
ZAPOPAN.

MIGUEL ANGEL LERMA MAR BALTICO #1949, 8183669845 LELM840608U33 04 DE

LOPEZ COL. NOVIEMBRE DE
FRACCIONAMIENTO 2021 09:35:29 AM
BERNARDO REYES.
NUEVO LEON,
MONTERREY.

JOSE PEDRO ARMAS SANCHEZ DE TAGLE 4433950832 AAPP810726SX4 16 DE

PLANCARTE #608, COL. CENTRO. NOVIEMBRE DE
MICHOACAN DE 2021 10:25:19 AM
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

JOSE DE JESUS DIAZ ROSAS CAMPESTRE #1096, COL. 4433950832 DIRJ8106267A4 16 DE
VALLE CAMPESTRE. NOVIEMBRE DE
MICHOACAN DE 2021 12:20:23 PM

OCAMPO, MORELIA.

EDGAR ANGUIANO ZAMUDIO PRIVADA BATALLA DE 4433181494 AUZE811030J45 16 DE
CERRO GORDO #27, NOVIEMBRE DE
COL. CHAPULTEPEC 2021 02:05:18 PM
SUR. MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

TITO FERNANDO CORREA ANA MARIA GALLAGA 4431634570 TSD070622PT2 23 DE
MARIN #643, COL. CENTRO. NOVIEMBRE DE
MICHOACAN DE 2021 03:59:53 PM

OCAMPO, MORELIA.

JOSE ANTONIO ALCARAZ AV. LAZARO CARDENAS 4436814791 AAAA830201CS5 23 DE

ALVAREZ #1911, COL. NOVIEMBRE DE
CHAPULTEPEC NORTE. 2021 08:24:26 PM
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

MARIA DE LOURDES SEDENO PERIFERICO PASEOQ DE 4433564324 SESL640111K24 25DE

SIMONTES LA REPUBLICA #360, NOVIEMBRE DE
COL. NUEVA 2021 12:20:00 PM
JACARANDAS.



MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

LUIS ENRIQUE SANCHEZ AV. INSURGENTES SUR 5571793699 SATL730207139 25DE
TAPIA #1228, COL. NOVIEMBRE DE
TLACOQUEMECALT 2021 04:37:45 PM

DELVALLE. CIUDAD DE
MEXICO, BENITO

JUAREZ.

ENRIQUE ORTEGA LARA CAMELINAS #2316, COL. 4431561828 APR080728137 30 DE
BOSQUE CAMELINAS. NOVIEMBRE DE
MICHOACAN DE 2021 11:26:41 AM

OCAMPO, MORELIA.
OLGA VILLASENOR RANGEL JUAN DIAZ VAZQUEZ 4431645357 VIRO670221D18 16 DE

#42, COL. CAMELINAS. DICIEMBRE DE
MICHOACAN DE 2021 11:49:21 AM
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

CARLOS ALBERTO VALDEZ  VESPONI #67, COL. 6622339414 SLS200409BR1 23 DE

RAMIREZ CASTELLO DICIEMBRE DE
RESIDENCIAL. SONORA, 2021 01:10:49 PM
HERMOSILLO.

ANDREA PEREZ ALCARAZ LA HUERTA #2035, COL. 4435287062 PEAA920924EC9 14 DE ENERO DE
LOS PINOS DE 2022 02:48:30 PM
MICHOACAN.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

JOSE FRANCISCO PADILLA  SUR 1 #120, COL. 4433301960 MSP210914P12 18 DE ENERO DE
HERNANDEZ CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL. 2022 11:26:55 AM
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

RUBEN TREJO OJEDA ARTILLEROS DEL 47 4431550101 TEORG660320GFA 19 DE ENERO DE
#1352, COL. 2022 01:54:11 PM
CHAPULTEPEC

ORIENTE. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

RAUL RAYMUNDO VARELA PERIFERICO PASEO DE 4434710523 VADR670611FQ8 21 DE ENERO DE
DIAZBARRIGA LA REPUBLICA #365, 2022 10:39:27 AM
COL. ISAAC ARRIAGA.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

ISMAEL GIOVVANNI AVALOS XARATANGA #81, COL. 4432731876 AANI921217314 22 DE ENERO DE
NUNEZ VISTA BELLA. 2022 12:54:04 PM
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

RAUL GRACIAN GONZALEZ CASA MATA #184, COL. 4432732981 GAGR731025PZ9 24 DE ENERO DE
CHAPULTEPEC SUR. 2022 03:08:56 PM
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

JOSE LUIS HURTADO AV MADERO PONIENTE 4432298075 MMO870107DB3 25 DE ENERO DE
SALINAS #1474, COL. NUEVA 2022 11:04:23 AM
VALLADOLID.

MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

MULTISISTEMAS VALCER SA BATALLON DE 4433773435 MVA991029SEOQ 31 DE ENERO DE
MATAMOROS #92, COL. 2022 07:20:48 PM
CHAPULTEPEC SUR.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

MIGUEL PEREZ GUTIERREZ

LUIS MENDOZA VALENCIA

RODRIGO FLORES SILVA

ANAMELBA VIVEROS
CARRERA

ALBERTO CABRERA
SANTILLAN

LIDIA HERNANDEZ MENDEZ

RAUL VAZQUEZ LOPEZ

MARIANA ESPINOSA
RAMIREZ

ADIANA TEJEDA TORRES

MARTIN JIMENEZ
HERNANDEZ

INTERTEC DE MICHOACAN

MARTHA PATRICIA
GONZALEZ OCHOA

ADOLFO LEGORRETA
RANGEL

VENEZUELA #171, COL.

LAS AMERICAS.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.

RETORNO SALVADOR

CHAVEZ #20, COL.
CONGRESO

CONSTITUYENTE DE

MICHOACAN.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.

SITIO DE CUAUTLA #117,
COL. TENENCIA DE
MORELOS. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

FERNANDO MONTES DE

OCA #21, COL.
INDUSTRIAL SAN

NICOLAS. MEXICO,
TLALNEPANTLA DE BAZ.

AV. PANAMA #274, COL.

LAS AMERICAS.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.

MADERO #12, COL.
CENTRO. MICHOACAN

DE OCAMPO,
TANHUATO.

VALLE DE MOCTEZUMA
#21, COL. FUENTES DE

ARAGON. MEXICO,
ECATEPEC DE
MORELOS.

AV DIVISION DEL NORTE
#1228, COL. LETRAN
VALLE. CIUDAD DE

MEXICO, BENITO
JUAREZ.

AV. MORELOS #520, COL.
CENTRO. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, ZACAPU.

MONTEMORELOS #3831,
COL. LOMA BONITA.
JALISCO, ZAPOPAN.
ZETACO #73, COL. FELIX
IRETA. MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

AV. CUITZEO #33, COL.
PUREMBE. MICHOACAN

DE OCAMPO, LOS
REYES.

CALLEJON DE LA

LIBERTAD ESQUINA
CARRETERA FEDERAL

#0, COL. CENTRO.
MICHOACAN DE

4432731911

4431363296

4431925331

5544508149

4433979905

3314172374

5561350389

5585343026

4433251821

5532442732

4431645357

3541000688

7121593135

FMO121211K18

ARMO90306SXA

FOSR710917UR7

DIC140530667

CASA811016HM7

HEML470106QI9

CRU101103AQ3

EIRM861229EJ8

TETA4112244U4

TIN090211JC9

IMI1180306742

GOOM850121AT7

LERA720401RK9

01 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 02:04:27
PM

03 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 11:05:11
AM

08 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 12:01:35
PM

08 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 01:07:46
PM

10 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 09:52:40
AM

15 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 01:47:32
PM

15 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 03:34:38
PM

15 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 06:19:57
PM

16 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 12:20:27
PM

22 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 05:57:45
PM

23 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 10:09:21
AM

23 DE FEBRERO
DE 2022 02:55:57
PM

06 DE MARZO DE
2022 01:35:03 PM



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

J GUADALUPE ENRIQUEZ
VALDEZ

RAFAEL PEDRAZA GARCIA

ROSA MARIA CASTRO
FLORES

ARACELI VILLAGOMEZ

CHAVEZ

TERESA SOTO PEREZ

SAMUEL GUIZA DIAZ

ANDRES CALVILLO OLVERA

OCTAVIO MINGUCHA ORTIZ

GUILLERMO LUNA LEON

ESPERANZA LOPEZ DURAN

ALFONSO NOE BAUTISTA

ESPINOSA

TEODORO GARCIA BATIZ

JOSE SOTO VALENCIA

MA. ANTONIETA ALVAREZ
MAYA

OCAMPO,
TLALPUJAHUA.

TOREO #1, COL.

PURECHUCHO.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, HUETAMO.

CALLE COLIMA #107,
COL. ROMA. CIUDAD DE
MEXICO, CUAUHTEMOC.

RIO AMATLAN #66, COL.

CUAUHTEMOC.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.
AVENIDA MORELOS

NORTE #605, COL.
SANTA ANA.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, TUXPAN.
| LOPEZ RAYON #11,

COL. CENTRO.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, HIDALGO.

MATAMOROS #303, COL.
CENTRO. MICHOACAN

DE OCAMPO,
PURUANDIRO.

AV. PERIBAN #505, COL.

LOMAS DE
GUAYANGAREO.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.

JOSE TRINIDAD NIETO
#18, COL. TENENCIA
MORELOS. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

TANGANXOAN #675,

COL. FELIX IRETA.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.
AV MICHOACAN #75,

COL. MELCHOR

OCAMPO. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

ERENDIRA #120, COL.

VISTA BELLA.
MICHOACAN DE

OCAMPO, MORELIA.
AMADO NERVO #181,

COL. LADRON DE

GUEVARA. JALISCO,

GUADALAJARA.
PASEO DE LAS

MARGARITAS #138, COL.
BUGAMBILIAS. JALISCO,

ZAPOPAN.
PASEO DE LA

ARBOLEDA #1048, COL.

4351073650

5554525825

4432275813

7861550366

7861210895

4432022989

4432263097

4432535763

4433068913

4431687501

4432021122

4432731104

3314665019

3319580169

EIV3691212Q68

PEGR6109174A1

CAFR490702V8A

VICA5005206T7

SOPT4506205R7

GUDS620512U88

CAOAT730418FP6

MIO0621119GF3

LULG740427ARS8

LODE6905063J6

BAEA810824H98

GABT680616CG1

SOVA7308272K5

AAMAG00104M46

07 DE MARZO DE
2022 12:46:36 PM

07 DE MARZO DE
2022 01:41:03 PM

07 DE MARZO DE
2022 06:13:49 PM

07 DE MARZO DE
2022 09:40:15 PM

08 DE MARZO DE
2022 01:02:36 PM

08 DE MARZO DE
2022 01:12:13 PM

08 DE MARZO DE
2022 04:46:17 PM

08 DE MARZO DE
2022 05:34:57 PM

08 DE MARZO DE
2022 05:41:58 PM

09 DE MARZO DE
2022 09:18:33 AM

09 DE MARZO DE
2022 12:24:07 PM

09 DE MARZO DE
2022 03:23:30 PM

09 DE MARZO DE
2022 03:28:03 PM

10 DE MARZO DE
2022 02:08:26 PM



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

JAVIER POSADAS RAMOS

LEONEL MUNOZ M

LEONEL MUNOZ M

GERARDO LEAL GIL

DIEGO ALEJANDRO BUCIO
ARMAS

NICOLAS ONATE LEON

CARLOS CARRILLO
HERREJON

PABLO SERNA NUNEZ

JORGE SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

MARIA DEL CARMEN ROSAS
HERNANDEZ

MATEO CORIA CASTRO

JARDINES DEL BOSQUE.
JALISCO,
GUADALAJARA.

AV. ACUEDUCTO #2823,
COL. LOMAS DE

HIDALGO. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

PRIV. ALONSO ANGULO
MONTESINOS #40, COL.
NUEVA VALLDOLID.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

PRIV. ALONSO ANGULO
MONTESINOS #39, COL.
NUEVA VALLDOLID.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

SANTIAGO TAPIA #773,
COL. CENTRO.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ DE ALFARO
#99, COL. VILLAS DEL
REAL. MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

HIDALGO #202, COL.
CENTRO. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, LA
PIEDAD.

PERIFERICO NUEVA
ESPANA #982, COL. SAN
RAFAEL. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, MORELIA.

4431830449

4433771086

4433646000

4433733794

4432295676

3521254379

4432279023

FRANCISCO | MADERO
#184, COL. CENTRO.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO,
TEPALCATEPEC.

1RA CERRADA DE
TAMAULIPAS #1, COL.
CUAJIMALPA. CIUDAD
DE MEXICO,
CUAJIMALPA DE
MORELOS.

LIBRAMIENTO IGNACIO
ZARAGOZA #473, COL.
CENTRO. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO,
PATZCUARO.

4531224333

5550509545

3316016537

CARRETERA
LIBRAMIENTO SUR
#3009, COL. SAN
MIGUEL CURAHUANGO.

4471140066

PORJ730518V94

MULE3406203R0

MULE3406203R0

LEA0512087Q9

BUAD930923P76

OALN430322719

CAHC800923154

SENP650225I1M6

ADI200702UC2

ROHC5501192IA

COCM601225L48

10 DE MARZO DE
2022 06:47:04 PM

11 DE MARZO DE
2022 10:47:36 AM

11 DE MARZO DE
2022 11:24:07 AM

11 DE MARZO DE
2022 12:41:51 PM

11 DE MARZO DE
2022 07:11:14 PM

12 DE MARZO DE
2022 12:06:50 PM

14 DE MARZO DE
2022 04:40:16 PM

15 DE MARZO DE
2022 12:54:08 PM

16 DE MARZO DE
2022 03:20:18 AM

16 DE MARZO DE
2022 07:03:25 PM

16 DE MARZO DE
2022 07:30:27 PM



88

89

90

91

MARTHA PATRICIA GONZALEZ
OCHOA

JOSERAUL MONTENEGRO
GONZALEZ

SOSTENES VALENCIA CERDA

ALEJANDROENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MARAVATIO.

AV CUITZEO #33, COL.
PUREMBE. MICHOACAN
DE OCAMPO, LOS
REYES.

LIBRAMIENTO
LEOPOLDO
TZINCUNEGUI #45, COL.
LAS CANOAS.
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO,
ZINAPECUARO.

TECUEN #178, COL. FE. 4433251722
MICHOACAN DE
OCAMPO, MORELIA.

AV SAN JERONIMO
#252, COL. LA OTRA
BANDA. CIUDAD DE
MEXICO, COYOACAN.

3541000688

4431102510

4432311143

GOOM850122AT7

MOGR521026EL4

VACS7302235L8

TPT890516JP5

17 DE MARZO DE
2022 07:06:01 PM

18 DE MARZO DE
2022 01:03:01 PM

22 DE MARZO DE
2022 10:16:05 AM

23 DE MARZO DE
2022 12:00:51 PM



